Component wire -
ACW0219
Part Conductor Outside Diameter Nominal Copper
Nom Cross Upper Weight Weight
Sectional Spec Information
Area Target Limit Only
(mm²) mm mm kg/ km kg/ km
ACW0229-0.35-*/* 0.35 2.58 2.76 9.1 6.19
ACW0229-0.50-*/* 0.50 3.00 3.20 12.2 9.44
ACW0229-0.75-*/* 0.75 3.60 3.80 19.1 14.0
ACW0229-1.00-*/* 1.00 4.00 4.20 22.3 17.3
ACW0229-1.50-*/* 1.50 4.60 4.78 32.5 25.6
ACW0229-2.50-*/* 2.50 5.70 6.00 50.8 42.6
ACW0229-4.0-*/* 4.00 7.10 7.40 81.2 73.1
CONSTRUCTION: Lay Length shall be:
ACW0229-0.35-*/* 25 ± 5.0 mm
ACW0229-0.50-*/* 30 ± 5.0 mm